Application for Membership To the
Fulton County Sportsmen's League
P.O. Box 467
McConnellsburg, Pa. 17233
fultoncosportsmen.com
Name:
Address:
City:ZipCode:State:ZipCode:
Annual Dues: 🗆 Adults \$20.00 🗆 Juniors \$5.00
Please sign the liability waiver below
Notice
The Fulton County Sportsmen's League is exempt from any legal actions and cannot be held responsible for accidents and/or injury to Fulton County Sportsmen's League members or guests participating in activities held on Fulton County Sportsmen's League property or leased ground.
Signature